
 

ISSUE PERSON EMAIL 

Admissions, Record of Progress, 
Graduate School Forms 

Jennifer Canders jcanders@email.unc.edu 

GSHIP Enrollment Tin Lay Nwe tinlay_nwe@med.unc.edu 

Human Resources Chris Edwards and Ashley 
McCullen 

chris_edwards@med.unc.edu 
(DAHS) 

amcculle@email.unc.edu (EXSS) 

Tuition Remission Adam Shirey adam_shirey@med.unc.edu 

Student Listserv, Independent 
Study tracking, Dissertation 

Proposal and Defense 
Announcements, General 

Announcements 

Rachel Ear rachel_ear@med.unc.edu 

Course Registration/Class 
Scheduling 

Perry Studevent perry_studevent@med.unc.edu 

General Financial Aid Questions 
(Not related to Tuition 
Remission/Fellowships) 

Perry Studevent perry_studevent@med.unc.edu 

Fellowships The Graduate School gradfunding@unc.edu 

Service Stipends (Work-Based) Payroll or Chris Edwards (AHS 
HR Consultant) 

payroll@unc.edu; 
chris_edwards@med.unc.edu 

Non-Service Stipends (No Work 
Required to Earn Stipend) 

Student Account Services cashier@unc.edu 

 


